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CHINA STEEL NAILS AD August 1, 2008 0.00%—118.04% 

 STEEL WIRE GARMENT HANGERS AD October 6, 2008 55.31%—187.25% 

 UNCOVERED INNERSPRING UNITS AD February 19, 2009 164.75%—234.51% 

 STEEL THREADED ROD AD April 14, 2009 0.00%—206.00% 

 STEEL THREADED ROD (ALLOY) AD April 9, 2020 4.26%—59.45% 

 STEEL THREADED ROD (CARBON & ALLOY) CVD April 9, 2020 31.02%—66.81% 

 WIRE SHELVING AD September 14, 2009 0.00%—95.99% 

 WIRE SHELVING CVD September 14, 2009 7.85%—264.09% 

 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 29, 2010 42.42%—193.55% 

 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND CVD July 7, 2010 9.42%—45.85% 

 STEEL GRATING AD July 23, 2010 38.16%—145.18% 

 STEEL GRATING CVD July 23, 2010 62.46% 

 MATTRESSES  AD December 16, 2019 57.03%—1,731.75% 

 MATTRESSES CVD May 14, 2021 97.78% 

 COLLATED STEEL STAPLES AD July 20, 2020 96.15%—122.55% 

 COLLATED STEEL STAPLES  CVD July 20, 2020 12.32%—192.64% 
     

VIETNAM UNCOVERED INNERSPRING UNITS AD December 11, 2008 116.31% 

 STEEL WIRE GARMENT HANGERS AD February 5, 2013 157.00%—220.68% 

 STEEL WIRE GARMENT HANGERS CVD February 5, 2013 31.58%—90.42% 

 STEEL NAILS AD July 13, 2015 323.99% 

 STEEL NAILS CVD July 14, 2015 288.56%—313.97% 

 MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 144.92%—668.38% 
     

INDIA PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD January 28, 2004 83.65%—102.07% 

 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND CVD February 4, 2004 62.92%  
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 STEEL THREADED ROD (CARBON & ALLOY) AD April 9, 2020 2.75%—28.34% 

 STEEL THREADED ROD (CARBON & ALLOY) CVD April 9, 2020 6.07%—211.72% 
     

KOREA PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD January 28, 2004 35.64%—54.19% 

 STEEL NAILS AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—11.80% 
     

MEXICO PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD January 28, 2004 62.78%—77.20% 

 STANDARD STEEL WIRE MESH AD August 9, 2021 23.04%—110.42% 

 STANDARD STEEL WIRE MESH CVD April 12, 2021 1.03%—102.10% 
     

TAIWAN STEEL WIRE GARMENT HANGERS AD December 10, 2012 69.98%—125.43% 

 STEEL NAILS AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—78.13% 

 STEEL THREADED ROD (CARBON & ALLOY) AD February 5, 2020 32.26% 

 PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 23.89% 
     

ARGENTINA PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 60.40% 

BRAZIL PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD January 28, 2004 118.75% 

CAMBODIA MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 52.41% 

COLOMBIA PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 86.09% 

EGYPT PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 29.72% 

INDONESIA MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 2.22% 

INDONESIA PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 20210 5.76%—72.28% 

ITALY PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 3.59%—19.26% 

JAPAN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD December 8, 1978 0.00%—15.80% 

MALAYSIA STEEL NAILS AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—39.35% 

MALAYSIA MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 42.92% 

MALAYSIA PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 3.94%—26.95% 

NETHERLANDS PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 30.86% 
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OMAN STEEL NAILS AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—154.33% 

SAUDI 

ARABIA 

PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 194.40% 

SERBIA MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 112.11% 

SOUTH 

AFRICA 

UNCOVERED INNERSPRING UNITS AD December 11, 2008 121.39% 

SOUTH 

AFRICA 

PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 155.10% 

SPAIN PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 14.75% 

THAILAND PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STEEL WIRE STRAND AD January 28, 2004 0.98%—12.91% 

THAILAND STEEL THREADED ROD (CARBON & ALLOY) AD December 13, 2019 20.83% 

THAILAND MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 37.48%—763.28% 

TUNISIA PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 30.58% 

TURKEY MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 20.03% 

TURKEY PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 53.65% (44.60%) 

TURKEY PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND CVD February 3, 2021 30.78%—158.44% 

UKRAINE PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD June 4, 2021 19.30% 

U.A.E. STEEL NAILS AD May 10, 2011 0.87%—184.41% 

U.A.E. PRESTRESSED STEEL WIRE STRAND AD February 1, 2021 170.65% 

VIETNAM MATTRESSES AD May 14, 2021 144.92%—668.38% 
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STEEL NAILS CHINA AD August 1, 2008 0.00%—118.04% 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES AD May 10, 2011 0.87%—184.41% 

KOREA AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—11.80% 

MALAYSIA AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—39.35% 

OMAN AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—154.33% 

TAIWAN AD July 13, 2015 0.00%—78.13% 

VIETNAM AD July 13, 2015 323.99% 

VIETNAM CVD July 14, 2015 288.56%—313.97% 
     

STEEL WIRE GARMENT 

HANGERS 

CHINA AD October 6, 2008 55.31%—187.25% 

TAIWAN AD December 10, 2012 69.98%—125.43% 

VIETNAM AD February 5, 2013 157.00%—220.68% 

VIETNAM CVD February 5, 2013 31.58%—90.42% 
     

UNCOVERED INNERSPRING 

UNITS 

CHINA AD February 19, 2009 164.75%—234.51% 

SOUTH AFRICA AD December 11, 2008 121.39% 

VIETNAM AD December 11, 2008 116.31% 
     

STEEL THREADED ROD CHINA AD April 14, 2009 0.00%—206.00% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(ALLOY) 
CHINA AD April 9, 2020 4.26%—59.45% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(CARBON & ALLOY) 
CHINA CVD April 9, 2020 31.02%—66.81% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(CARBON & ALLOY) 
INDIA AD April 9, 2020 2.75%—28.34% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(CARBON & ALLOY) 
INDIA CVD April 9, 2020 6.07%—211.72% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(CARBON & ALLOY) 
TAIWAN AD February 5, 2020 32.26% 

STEEL THREADED ROD 

(CARBON & ALLOY) 
THAILAND AD December 13, 2019 20.83% 

     

WIRE SHELVING CHINA AD September 14, 2009 0.00%—95.99% 

CHINA CVD September 14, 2009 7.85%—264.09% 
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PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 

STEEL WIRE STRAND 

ARGENTINA AD February 1, 2021 60.40% 

BRAZIL AD January 28, 2004 118.75% 

CHINA AD June 29, 2010 42.42%—193.55% 

CHINA CVD July 7, 2010 9.42%—45.85% 

COLOMBIA AD February 1, 2021 86.09% 

EGYPT AD February 1, 2021 29.72% 

INDIA AD January 28, 2004 83.65%—102.07% 

INDIA CVD February 4, 2004 62.92% 

INDONESIA AD June 4, 2021 5.76%—72.28% 

ITALY AD June 4, 2021 3.59%—19.26% 

JAPAN AD December 8, 1978 0.00%—15.80% 

KOREA AD January 28, 2004  35.64%—54.19% 

MALAYSIA AD June 4, 2021 3.94%—26.95% 

MEXICO AD January 28, 2004  62.78%—77.20% 

NETHERLANDS AD February 1, 2021 30.86% 

SAUDIA ARABIA AD February 1, 2021 194.40% 

SOUTH AFRICA AD June 4, 2021 155.10% 

SPAIN AD June 4, 2021 14.75% 

TAIWAN AD February 1, 2021 23.89% 

THAILAND AD January 28, 2004 0.98%—12.91% 

TUNISIA AD June 4, 2021 30.58% 

TURKEY AD February 1, 2021 53.65% (44.60%) 

TURKEY CVD February 3, 2021 30.78%—158.44% 

UKRAINE AD June 4, 2021 19.30% 

U.A.E. AD February 1, 2021 170.65% 
     

STEEL GRATING CHINA AD July 23, 2010 38.16%—145.18% 

CHINA CVD July 23, 2010 62.46% 
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MATTRESSES CAMBODIA AD May 14, 2021 52.41% 

 CHINA AD December 16, 2019 57.03%—1,731.75% 

 CHINA CVD May 14, 2021 97.78% 

 INDONESIA AD May 14, 2021 2.22% 

 MALAYSIA AD May 14, 2021 42.92% 

 SERBIA AD May 14, 2021 112.11% 

 THAILAND AD May 14, 2021 37.48%—763.28% 

 TURKEY AD May 14, 2021 20.03% 

 VIETNAM AD May 14, 2021 144.92%—668.38% 
     

COLLATED STEEL STAPLES CHINA AD July 20, 2020 96.15%—122.55% 

CHINA CVD July 20, 2020 12.32%—192.64% 
     

STANDARD STEEL WIRE MESH MEXICO AD August 9, 2021 23.04%—110.42% 

STANDARD STEEL WIRE MESH MEXICO CVD April 12, 2021 1.03%—102.10% 
     
     

 

 


